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Product Color
Size Price Total

Team Name:_________________________________

$7.00
$9.00
$9.00
$7.00
$9.00

$15.00
$20.00

Approximate Delivery Time: 3-7 Business Days
Checks Payable to: Progressive Graphics

Tax Included in Price, Prices above re�ect up to size XL
1. T-Shirts: 2XL-$9.00    3XL-$10.00    4XL-$11.00   5XL-$12.00     6XL-$13.00
2.  Long Sleeve: 2XL-$11.00    3XL-$12.00    4XL-$13.00
3. Mens Tank Top: 2XL-$11.00 
4. Womens T-Shirts: 2XL-$9.00    3XL-$10.00    4XL-$11.00   
5. Womens V-Neck: 2XL-$11.00  
6. Crewneck Sweatshirts: 2XL-$17.00    3XL-$19.00    4XL-$21.00 
7. Hooded Sweatshirt: 2XL-$22.00    3XL-$24.00   4XL-$26.00

Total:____________

Red
Red
Red
Deep Red
Red
Red
Red

1. T-Shirt
2. Mens Long Sleeve T-Shirt
3. Mens Tank Top
4. Womens T-Shirt
5. Womens V-Neck
6. Crewneck Sweatshirt
7. Hooded Sweatshirt

PC61

PC61LS

2200

LPC61

5780

PC90

PC90H


